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MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS­ ® ¯ ° ± ² ³ ´ ´ µ

ORDERING INFORMATION
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Bare Fiber 

Tolerance is +/- 0.05 m

Loose Tube 

 Also Available: SC, SC/UPC, SC/APC, ST, ST/UPC, LC

 Or other equivalent 9um Singlemode fiber


